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BID-TABULATION

Marion County Middle School Renovation & Addition

RTA Project No. 1928 / BG #19-343
December 5, 2019

BIDDER

BID BOND

ADDENDA
(M

BASE BID

ALT. #1

Owner Preffered HVAC
Controls

ALT. #2

Owner Prefferred Door
Hardware

TOTAL

1 Alliance Corporation (Prestonsburg)
2014 KY RT 321
Prestonsburg, KY 41653

2  BCD Construction
1962 Filiatreau lane
Bardstown, KY 40004

$1,449,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,449,800.00

3  BEX Construction Inc
2456 Palumbo Drive
Lexington, KY 40509

$1,499,950.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,499,950.00

4 EH Construction Company
1188 East Blue Lick Road
Shepherdsville, KY 40165

5 Isaac Tatum Construction
215 North Depot Street
Lebanon, KY 40033

$1,593,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,593,000.00

6  OMNI Commercial, LLC
3712 Willow Ridge Rd.
Lexington, KY 40514

$1,298,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,298,000.00

7  Rising Sun Developing Inc
2555 Palumbo Drive, Suite 110
Lexington, KY 40509




