

BID-TABULATION

Marion County Middle School Renovation & Addition

RTA Project No. 1928 / BG #19-363 December 5, 2019

BIDDER				ALT. #1	ALT. #2			
	BID BOND	ADDENDA (1)	BASE BID	Owner Preffered HVAC Controls	Owner Prefferred Door Hardware			TOTAL
1 Alliance Corporation (Prestonsburg)								
2014 KY RT 321								
Prestonsburg, KY 41653								
2 BCD Construction								
1962 Filiatreau Iane	Х	Х	\$1,449,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$1,449,800.00
Bardstown, KY 40004								
3 BEX Construction Inc								
2456 Palumbo Drive	Х	Х	\$1,499,950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$1,499,950.00
Lexington, KY 40509					·			
4 EH Construction Company								
1188 East Blue Lick Road								
Shepherdsville, KY 40165								
5 Isaac Tatum Construction								
215 North Depot Street	Х	х	\$1,593,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$1,593,000.00
Lebanon, KY 40033			1	T	1			
6 OMNI Commercial, LLC								
3712 Willow Ridge Rd.	Х	х	\$1,298,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$1,298,000.00
Lexington, KY 40514					·			
7 Rising Sun Developing Inc								
2555 Palumbo Drive, Suite 110								
Lexington, KY 40509								
8								
9								
10								
11								